girl scouts
of west central florida

Joining Rivers

Land of the Silver Moon
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GSWCF Community Managers
B Jennifer Rosario, jrosario@gswcf.org
allplaze M Carol Bjarnason, cbjarnason@gswcf.org
Unique Jones, ujones@gswcf.org
B Judy Clink, jclink@gswcf.org
Soodlands Shelby Hanna, shanna@gswcf.org
B Carmyn Samuel, csamuel@gswcf.org
M Geraldinne Jean-Charles, gjean-charles@gswcf.org
Ruth Nowland, rnowland@gswcf.org
SPino Broo o W Brittany Dorfield, bdorfield@gswecf.org
. A Ridoe Melissa Casto, mcasto@gswcf.org
B Cathy Glasgow, cglasgow@gswcf.org
W Taylor Mills, tmills@gswcf.org
Angelica Prater, aprater@gswcf.org
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